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Title

Get Off Your Ass And Jam

No, It's Not!

Jeremiah Pucket

Hot Rooster

Sarko East

Turn This Thing Around

Idle Time

Be Yourself

The Rooster

Since You Been Gone

Roots

Hot Tears

Xalam

Dissan Na M'bera

Agor

Can You Get It [Remix]

King Comforter

Kuna Matata

Freckles

The Introduction

Let's Ride (Featuring George Duke)
Cool Down the Pace (In Dub)
Never Too Much

Babblin' Kabbabie
Hiphopopotamus Vs. Rhymenoceros
Cry Baby

The Hunter Gets Captured By The Game
Bring Your Sweet Stuff Home to Me
Street Life

The Road To Fuji Rock

Up In The Air

Talk The Talk

Spooky [Live]

Root Down (And Get It)

Changes (Live at the Fillmore East, NY...

Time
2:26
9:13
4:45
2:04
4:55
4:05
4:56
3:58
2:43
5:36
5:33
2:49
6:59
5:12
5:00
2:47
3:51
3:19
3:43
3:41
4:09
8:51
3:50
2:44
2:09
4:04
3:32
3:41

11:18
5:51
3:39
3:19
7:10

12:39
8:06

House of Funk #28 (05/02/25)

35 songs, 2.8 hours, 360.3 MB

Album

Motor City Madness: The Ultimate Fun...

Rest In P

Eddie Fisher And The Next One Hundr...

Crazy Legs
Step by Step

An Introduction To The New Mastersou...
An Introduction To The New Mastersou...
An Introduction To The New Mastersou...

An Introduction To The New Mastersou...

Motherlode

Solid Ground
BGT African Funk
BGT African Funk
BGT African Funk

Africa - Never Stand Still

An Introduction to the New Mastersoun...
An Introduction to the New Mastersoun...
An Introduction to the New Mastersoun...

An Introduction to the New Mastersoun...

The Fonk Record

The Fonk Record

Dub Versions (Deluxe Edition)

The Essential Luther Vandross

Live Greatest Hits 1972-1993 [Disc 4]
Flight of The Conchords

Elementary (Expanded Edition)

Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints
Having a Party

Street Life

An Introduction to the New Mastersoun...
An Introduction to the New Mastersoun...
An Introduction to the New Mastersoun...

An Introduction to the New Mastersoun...

Root Down [Live]

Songs For Groovy Children: The Fillmo...

Page 1 of 1

Artist

Funkadelic

Eddie Hazel

Eddie Fisher

Donald Austin

Eddy Senay

The New Mastersounds

The New Mastersounds Feat. LSK
The New Mastersounds

The New Mastersounds Feat. Cleve Fr...
James Brown

The Grease Traps

The Immortals

Xalam

Super Mama Djombo

Martin K. Obeng

The New Mastersounds

The New Mastersounds

The New Mastersounds

The New Mastersounds

Wayman Tisdale

George Duke

Gregory Isaacs

Luther Vandross

George Clinton & The P-Funk All-Stars
Flight of the Conchords

Wah Wah Watson

Barbara McNair

The Pointer Sisters

The Crusaders Feat. Randy Crawford
The New Mastersounds

The New Mastersounds

The New Mastersounds

The New Mastersounds

Jimmy Smith

Jimi Hendrix



