

House of Funk #28 (05/02/25) 35 songs, 2.8 hours, 360.3 MB

Title	Time	Album	Artist
1 Get Off Your Ass And Jam	2:26	Motor City Madness: The Ultimate Fun	Funkadelic
2 No, It's Not!	9:13	Rest In P	Eddie Hazel
3 Jeremiah Pucket	4:45	Eddie Fisher And The Next One Hundr	Eddie Fisher
4 Hot Rooster	2:04	Crazy Legs	Donald Austin
5 Sarko East	4:55	Step by Step	Eddy Senay
6 Turn This Thing Around	4:05	An Introduction To The New Mastersou	The New Mastersounds
7 Idle Time	4:56	An Introduction To The New Mastersou	The New Mastersounds Feat. LSK
8 Be Yourself	3:58	An Introduction To The New Mastersou	The New Mastersounds
9 The Rooster	2:43	An Introduction To The New Mastersou	The New Mastersounds Feat. Cleve Fr
10 Since You Been Gone	5:36	Motherlode	James Brown
11 Roots	5:33	Solid Ground	The Grease Traps
12 Hot Tears	2:49	BGT African Funk	The Immortals
13 Xalam	6:59	BGT African Funk	Xalam
14 Dissan Na M'bera	5:12	BGT African Funk	Super Mama Djombo
15 Agor	5:00	Africa - Never Stand Still	Martin K. Obeng
16 Can You Get It [Remix]	2:47	An Introduction to the New Mastersoun	The New Mastersounds
17 King Comforter	3:51	An Introduction to the New Mastersoun	The New Mastersounds
18 Kuna Matata	3:19	An Introduction to the New Mastersoun	The New Mastersounds
19 Freckles	3:43	An Introduction to the New Mastersoun	The New Mastersounds
20 The Introduction	3:41	The Fonk Record	Wayman Tisdale
21 Let's Ride (Featuring George Duke)	4:09	The Fonk Record	George Duke
22 Cool Down the Pace (In Dub)	8:51	Dub Versions (Deluxe Edition)	Gregory Isaacs
23 Never Too Much	3:50	The Essential Luther Vandross	Luther Vandross
24 Babblin' Kabbabie	2:44	Live Greatest Hits 1972-1993 [Disc 4]	George Clinton & The P-Funk All-Stars
25 Hiphopopotamus Vs. Rhymenoceros	2:09	Flight of The Conchords	Flight of the Conchords
26 Cry Baby	4:04	Elementary (Expanded Edition)	Wah Wah Watson
27 The Hunter Gets Captured By The Game	3:32	Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints	Barbara McNair
28 Bring Your Sweet Stuff Home to Me	3:41	Having a Party	The Pointer Sisters
29 Street Life	11:18	Street Life	The Crusaders Feat. Randy Crawford
30 The Road To Fuji Rock	5:51	An Introduction to the New Mastersoun	The New Mastersounds
31 Up In The Air	3:39	An Introduction to the New Mastersoun	The New Mastersounds
32 Talk The Talk	3:19	An Introduction to the New Mastersoun	The New Mastersounds
33 Spooky [Live]	7:10	An Introduction to the New Mastersoun	The New Mastersounds
34 Root Down (And Get It)	12:39	Root Down [Live]	Jimmy Smith
35 Changes (Live at the Fillmore East, NY	8:06	Songs For Groovy Children: The Fillmo	Jimi Hendrix